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Run 1 BEFORE SURVEY CAL I BRAT I ON SUMMARY 

PERFORMED: 79/03/03 
PROGRAM FILE: IS (VERSION 12.4A 78/121 8) 

DITD ELECTRONICS CALIBRATION SUMMARY 

ILD 
ILM 
SFL 

ILM SONDE 
ILD SONDE 

MEASURED 
ZERO 

1.2 
0.8 

-3.8 

ERROR 
ERROR 

PLUS 
578.4 
550.2 
528.0 

CORRECTION 
CORRECTION 

2 
2 

CALIBRATED 
ZERO PLUS 

0.0 499.8 
0.0 499.9 
0.0 499.9 

7.2 MM/M 
6.8 MM/M 

Run 1 ArTER SURVEY TOOL CHECK SUMMARY 

PERFORMED I 79/03/03 
PROGRAM FILE: IS (VERSION 

DITD 

ILM 
ILD 

ILD 
ILM 
SFL 

·SONDE 
SONDE 

. TOO L CHECK 

ZERO 
BEFORE AFTER 

0.0 -0.0 
0.0 0.0 
0.0 -0.0 

ERROR CORRECTION : 
ERROR CORRECTION 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

. ------
16890 

Run 1 SHOP SUMMARY 

12.4A 78/121 8) 

PLUS 
BEFORE AFTER 
499.8 499.8 
4'99.9 499.9 
499.9 499.9 

0.0 MM/M 
5.0 MM/M 
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UNITS 
MM/M 
MM/M 
MM/M 

, ... , .... 

....... : 
" ~ . '~ 

UNITS 
MM/M 
MM/M 
MM/M 

..... , .. ) 
' .... ,J 
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'I: , 
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IlD 
IlM 
Sfl 

IlM ·SONDE 
IlD SONDE 

ZERO 
BEfORE AfTER 

0.0 
0.0 
0.0 

ERROR 
ERROR 

-0.0 
0.0 

-0.0 

CORRECTION 
CORRECTION 

8 
8 
8 
8 

PLUS 
BEfORE AfTER UNITS . .... . 
499.8 499.8 MMIM 
4'99.9 499.9 MMIM 
499.9 499.9 MMIM ~ .: . .... 

..... _ .. ) 

0.0 MMIM .. -.,,~ 
;'), " 

5.0 MMIM \:;' .. ~ 

'/ :' 
" 
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16890 

Run 1 SHOP SUMMARY 

PERfORMED: 79/02/19 
PROGRAM fILE: SHOP (VERSION 12.4 78/121 8) 

DITD ELECTRONICS CALIBRATION SUMMARY 

ELECTRONICS 
MEASURED 

CALIBRATION 
CALIBRATED 

SONDE 
ERROR 
CORR. 
6.84 
7.27 

ZERO PLUS ZERO PLUS 
IlD 
IlM 

0.8 572.1 0.0 499.8 
0.8 544.9 0.0 499.9 

(IS:204 , IC:207 ) 

16890 
16890 
16890 
16890 

_ _ . ___ . __ ...,---__ ---::-__ .J.J!>.~u___ 

26 
26 
26 

Run 2 BEfORE SURVEY CALIBRATION SUMMARY 

PERfORMED: 79/03/28 
PROGRAM fILE: IS (VERSION 12.4A 78/121 8) 

DITD ELECTRONICS CALIBRATION SUMMARY 

IlD 
IlM 
Sfl 

MEASURED 
ZERO PLUS 
0.5 547.8 
1. 9 533. 1 

- 4.4 556.0 

IlM SONDE ERROR CORRECTION 
IlD SONDE ERROR CORRECTION 

26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 

CALIBRATED 
ZERO PLUS 

0.0 499.8 
0.0 499.9 

-0.0 500.4 

5.0 
7.0 

MMIM 
MMIM 

Run 2 AfTER ' SURVEY TOOL CHECK SUMMARY 

PERfOR~ED: 79/03/28 
PROGRAM fI LE: I S (V ERS ION 

DITD 

IlD 
IlM 
Sfl 

BEfORE 
0.0 
0.0 

-0.0 

TOOL 

ZERO 
AfTER 

0.0 
O. 1 
0.0 

IlM SONDE ERROR CORRECTION 
IlD SONDE ERROR CORRECTION 

I' 
16 

CHECK 

Run 2 SM , S"" AIV 

'ER'DRNEII 19/01/11 

12.4A 78/1 21 8) 

PLUS 
BEfORE 
499.8 
499.9 
500.4 

5.0 MMIM 
7.0 MMIM 

AfTER 
495.8 
496.5 
504.4 

TEST 
lOOP 
563.0 
534.9 

UNITS 
MMIM 
MMIM 
MMIM 

UNITS 
MMIM 
MMIM 
MMIM 

'1IlIGIAN , I LE I SM' < YERS I D" 10.52 111 6121) 

IITI ELECTID"ICS CALI.RATID" SUNNAIV 

ELECTIDHICS CALIIRATID" SD"IE 

UNITS 
MMIM 
MMIM 

-~-

( { ..... 
"-.:.~ .. 

., . .... . 

- .,~ .. -, 
......... -
" ,_,;1 

i. ~. 

- -----.-~ 
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ILD SONDE ERROR CORRECTION : 
II 
16 

Run 2 SHUP SUIt RV 

PERrDI"EDI 7'/01/17 

o.u MMI'M 
7.0 MM/M 

PRIIIGRA" , I LE I SM P . (YEIS I D" 10.52 781 6/21) 

DITD ELECTRD"ICS C LIIIATID" SU AIV 

ELECTR~ICS CALIIRATID" 
"EASURED CALIIRATED 

ZEID PLUS ZEID PLUS 
1.3 618.2 .1 499.9 
2.7 58.4 0.0 499.' 

(IS114 , ICll0 ) 

16 
16 
16 
16 
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SD"DE 
ERRDR 
CD I. 
7.22 , 
4.25 

a I ~ra ian 

I I 

I 

TEST 
LD P 
534.' 
527.8 
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- DUAL INDUCTIO N CALIBRATION FILM CODING 

1. MECHANICAL ZERO 
2. 1 O HM·M 
3. 100 OHM·M 
4. ELECTRICAL ZERO (500 OHM·M) 
5. 2 OHM·M 
6. SONDE ERRORS (+2 MMHO) 
7. ZERO SIGNAL IN AIR 
8. ILd TEST LOOP (2-DHM SIGNAL) 
9. . ILm TEST LOOP (2 OHM SIGNAL) 

10 . . Rxo/ Rt UNITY 
11. Rxo/ Rt CALIBRATE 

• -. - - I 

GAMMA RAY CALIBRATION CODING 

1. MECHANICAL ZERO 
2. ELECTRICAL ZERO 
3. RECORDER SENSITIVITY 
4. MEMORIZER ADJUSTMENT , 5. BACKGROUND 
6. CALIBRATE - SOURCE IN PLACE 

111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 
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